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$499

$499

$499 $349$1199

PRICES ARE IN EFFECT DECEMBER 11 – 17, 2025

$499 2/$5

3/$5

510g McCain Deep & Delicious 
Cakes

Product of Peru
Red Seedless Grapes

Product of Canada 
Russet Potatoes

$299

$39999¢

375g Mere Michel 
Regular or Salt Reduced 
Bacon

890ml Kraft 
Miracle Whip

170ml 
Fussell’s 
Thick Cream

Bone-In
Smoked Picnic Ham

120g 
Stove Top
Stuffing

320-400g Black Diamond
Cheese Bars or Shreds

Cut From AA or Higher Grades Beef
Cross Rib Pot Roast

1.28kg Imperial
Soft Margarine

227g Kraft Philadelphia
Dips

Maple Leaf
Baby Bologna

300-350g Purity 
Cream Crackers

177-235g Lays XXL 
or Baked Crisps,Old Dutch XXL 

or Ridgies Potato Chips
1.75kg Country Pride Choice
Salt Beef

1.5lt Parlour Ice Cream
or 12x60ml Novelties

$499

$899$699

$599 $399

5/$399

$1999 $349

3-9kg 
Sous Chef

Seasoned Turkey

PER LB.
$15.41Kg

6x710ml
Coke or Pepsi & Flavours

15 lbs

$188
PER LB.
$4.15/KG.

PER LB.
$8.80KG

PER LB.
$11.00KG

BAY ROBERTSBAY ROBERTS
DECEMBER DECEMBER 11-1411-14, Regular Hours, Regular Hours

DECEMBER 15-17, 8:00am-10DECEMBER 15-17, 8:00am-10:00:00pmpm

CARBONEARCARBONEAR
DECEMBER DECEMBER 11-1411-14, Regular Hours, Regular Hours
DECEMBER 15-17, 8:00am-9DECEMBER 15-17, 8:00am-9:00:00pmpm

(Limit of 2 with grocery purchase)

(Limit of 2 with 
grocery purchase)

(Limit of 2 with grocery purchase)

340g 
Golden Crust

Bread Crumbs 

$339

3pk Golden Crust Variety Pack
Christmas Loaves

$2149

Size 88’s Product of California 
Navel Oranges

STORE HOURS: STORE HOURS: 



$344

30lb Alcan
Super Roaster

2/$5

$277 2/$4

$999

348ml 
Ocean Spray
Cranberry Sauce

8pk Charmin Triple Roll
Bathroom Tissue

477-664g 
Red Baron 
Classic or Thin Crust
Pizza

1lt Minute Maid or Five Alive
Juice

3lt Primo
Vegetable Oil

2/$444 2/$444

2/$444

$1099

$177

$199

$388 $488

$988

796ml Aylmer
Tomatoes

$599

$699

$299

$444$349 2/$6

2/$1

$899 $444

$188

$599

$188$399

$344 $499$1388

$399

625-725g Purity
Hard or Sweet Bread

250ml Smucker’s
Jam

216ct Tetley
Tea Bags

354ml Carnation 2% or Regular
Evaporated Milk

540ml 
Delmonte
Jar Fruit

2lt Old Dutch
Laundry Detergent

85g
Mr. Noodles

2.5kg 
Robin Hood 
White, Whole Wheat 
or Best for Bread Flour

156g 
Maple Leaf
Flakes of Meat

300-400g 
Selected Kellogg’s
Cereal

3pk Sponge Towels Ultra Pro
CAS Double Roll

530g Schneider’s
Buffalo Chicken or Spinach Dip

180g Selected Christie Ritz
Crackers

250g Dare Breaktime
Cookies

375-500g Catelli
Lasagna Noodles

398ml Catelli
Meat Sauce

WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

341-398ml Green Giant
Tin Vegetables

230-295g 
Old Dutch Restaurante
Tortilla Chips

125-295g 
Kellogg’s Nutrigrain Bars 
or Special K Crisps

398ml 
Clark
Beans

200g Jacob’s
Cream Crackers

570g Dempster’s Holsum Bread,
6pk English Muffins or 
8pk Hotdog or Hamburger Buns

1.89lt Mott’s
Clamato 
Juice

4lb 
Product of Morocco 
Clementines



Your Newfoundland 
Butcher

1.75kg 
Atlantic’s Best 
Salt Pork 
Riblets

Fresh Boneless 
Pork Loin

$499

$399

$1399

From the Sea

Fresh Country Ribbon Tray Pack 
Chicken Wings

$899

$999

$699

Fresh 
Pork 
Back Ribs

New Zealand
Bone-In Lamb Leg

Made From Fresh or 
Frozen Portions Value Pack
Lean Ground Beef

Cut From AA or Higher
Grades Beef Value Pack
Boneless Cross Rib 
Marinating Steak

454g
Land & Sea

Salt Fish Bits

Previously Frozen Atlantic
Cod Fillets2lb High Liner

Imitation Crab Flakes

2lb Mirabel
Tail On Shrimp

500g Sunrise
Beef Burgers

800g 
Watson Ridge
Chicken Nuggets, 
Burgers, Strips, 
Popcorn Chicken 
or Dino Nuggets

680g 
Stampede
Pork Back Ribs

4oz Quinlan’s
Crab au Gratin

500g
Appi’s

Tempura Shrimp

Fresh 
Boneless

Pork
Loin

Chops

375g Maple Leaf
Wieners

695g Maple Leaf Prime
Chicken Wings

2kg Pinehill 
Boneless Skinless

Chicken Breast

Frozen Grade A
Cornish Hens

Frozen
Grade A
Ducks

340g Comeau
Bacon Wrapped Scallops

340g Land & Sea
Cod Tongues

Whole Salt Cod

$999

$699

$1199

$2699

$1099

PER LB.
$19.82KG

$1599
$1599

$1899

$1199

$599

$599

$599

$899$999

$599
PER LB.
$13.21KG

$899
PER LB.
$19.82KG

$599
PER LB.
$13.21KG

$799
PER LB.
$17.61KG

$444
PER LB.
$9.79KG

$499

$899
PER LB.
$19.82KG

$699
PER LB.
$15.41KG

Frozen Atlantic
Salmon Fillets

384g Ocean Jewel
Breaded Shrimp Trio

284g
Ocean Jewel
Shrimp Ring

PER LB.
$8.80KG

PER LB.
$11.00KG

PER LB.
$22.02KG

WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

PER LB.
$13.21KG

$999

600g Maple Leaf 
Original or Black Forest 
Smoked Hams

$2199

1.2kg Butterball
Boneless Turkey Roast



Fresh Produce

Dairy

$129

$249

$599

Product of Canada
Green Cabbage or Medium Turnip

$499

$488

828-946ml Nestle 
Coffee Mate
Liquid

226g
Pillsbury RTB

Crescent Rolls

4x100g Oikos
Greek Yogurt

450g Kraft Velveeta
Cheese Loaf

12x113g Kozy Shack
Rice Pudding

1.36g Imperial
Margarine 
Quarters

427-454g Becel Regular or Olive Oil
Margarine

125-150g Boursin
Cheese

120g 
Babybel

Mini Cheese Snacks

410g Black Diamond
Cheese Slices

$179
PER LB.
$3.95KG

BUNCH

EACH

HEAD

$744 $399

$1088

$644

$499

$399

$688

2/$488

$444

227-250g
Kraft Philadelphia
Cream Cheese

PER LB.
$5.49/KG.

PER LB.
$2.84/KG.

WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

170g 
Product of Mexico 
Raspberries

Product of US 
Broccoli

3lb 
Product 
of Canada
Carrots

Product of US
Bartlett Pears

12oz Product 
of Canada 
Cranberries

3lb Product of Canada
Gala Apples

10lb Product of Canada 
Red Potatoes

Product of Canada
English Cucumbers

Product of US
Romaine Lettuce

Product of US
Large Red Delicious Apples

Product of US
Sweet Potato

$499

$599

$379

$399

$699

$329

$499
$199

PER LB.
$4.39/KG.



Frozen

10.1-85g 
Regular or NSA
Jell-O Powder

1lt Cool Whip
Topping

454-650g 
Selected McCain
Superfries

2kg 
Maple Leaf
Mild 
Zinger 
Wings

360g M&M
Cream

Cheese
Stuffed

Jalapeños

$288

2/$488

$477

$399

4/$5

2/$6

$3499

$1299

314g Jell-O
No Bake Cheesecake

284g Furlani
Garlic Bread

198g Heinz 
Bagel Bites
Pizza Snacks

85g Kraft
Dream 

Whip

2kg McCain
Onion Rings

213ml 
Gattuso
Original

Pizza Sauce

455ml
Heinz

Chili
Sauce

750g Green Giant
Frozen Vegetables

1.5kg
Pogo
Sticks
Family Pack

400g Jet Puffed
Marshmallows

800g Cavendish Farm
Fries

340g Bird’s
Custard Powder

475ml Kraft
Sandwich Spread

200g Kraft Dinner
Original

1.36kg Macgregors Italian Style 
Meatballs

450g Magic
Baking Powder

295ml 
Minute Maid or Fruitopia

Frozen Punch

693g 
Pillsbury
Pizza 
Bites

400-500g Wong Wing
Frozen Entrées

1.5lt Heinz
Ketchup

200g Kraft
Macaroni Salad Mix

1.36lt Heinz
Tomato Juice

360-455g 
Swanson Hungryman
Dinners

285ml Heinz
Seafood Sauce

540-600g 
McCain 
Taco, Cheeseburger, Ham & 
Cheddar or Pizza Pockets

2/$488

$549 $597

$488

$544$899

$529
$799

2/$5

3/$5

$599 $688$288

$288

$588

$1688 $1688

$1399

$188

$497

$344

$599 2/$3

WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

620g 
Wong Wing
Oriental 

Appetizers



Bakery

More Great Deals

170g Purity
Candy

2-4ct Panasonic
Heavy Duty Batteries

4lt
True North
Water

12x355ml 
Budweiser
Non-Alcoholic Beer

6pk Dempster’s
Bagels

6pk Golden Crust
Hot Cross Buns

6pk Assorted
Cupcakes

21pk Golden Crust 
Variety Pack
Cookies

300ml 
Dairy Isle 
Sweetened 
Condensed
Milk1kg Robin Hood

Minute Oats

3 Bun 
Homestyle
White Bread

960ml Delmonte
Orange Juice

295ml 
Minute Maid Pulp Free
Orange Juice

6pk Golden Crust Plain, Raisin, Blueberry or Coconut Mandarin
Tea Buns

425g Purity
Jam Jams

454g Fleischmann’s
Corn Starch

200g 
Old Dutch
Veggie Crisps

341ml VH
Dipping Sauce

Selected 
Christmas 
Cakes

2/$488

2/$444

2/$650

$1799

$169

$177

2/$5

$499

$649

$469 $1349

$349

$499

$329

$488

$388

$299

$1199

$388

$344

$799

$388
$488

STARTING AT

$444

350g Green Barn
Yellow Split Peas

1.89lt Ocean Spray
Cranberry 
Cocktail

12pk Golden Crust
Dinner Rolls

12ct Folgers
K-Cups

10pk 
Golden Crust
Cake Donuts

DeliDeli

300g Dawn
Sliced Ham

Store Sliced 
All White

Turkey Roll

250g Chris Brothers
Polish, Garlic or
Maple Sausage

Store 
Sliced 

Gaspesien
Toupie Ham

Store 
Sliced 

Deli Classic 
Roast Beef

6oz Moji Sushi 
Spicy or Regular

California Roll

$499

$199

$399

$188

$499

$249 $677

PER 100G

PER 100G

PER 100G

WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

100-200g 
Fantino & Mondello
Sliced Meats
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